(interior and exterior), garage doors (Exterior only), carport columns (metal), masonry, pool deck shower 
areas. Benjamin Moore: 8 year warranty for stucco: primer (608 series), Ultra Spec Ext Satin N448, see 
specifications for additional products.  

TOTAL PRICE: 
The total price from the scope listed above is a lump sum price of Three hundred seventy seven 
thousand fifty-Two Dollars ($377,052).  

BONDING & PERMITS: 
The association will reimburse contractor for actual bonding and permitting costs incurred. For purposes 
of this contract, the association should budget approximately 2% for bonding and 3% for permitting 
costs. 

WATER & ELECTRICITY: